
Autoguidovie	S.p.A.83

Direzione: MILANO	Romolo	FS/M2

Partenza	il	9/01/AM	da	6:20

ALBUZZANO	Prelini
(Cimitero)
Albuzzano
ALBUZZANO	Vigalfo	-
Vigalfo/Lodi
Albuzzano
ALBUZZANO	Barona	-
SP115/Cavo	Marocco
Albuzzano
ALBUZZANO	Barona	-
Partigiani/Olona
Albuzzano
CURA	CARPIGNANO
Calignano	-	Isola/Guado
Cura	Carpignano
RONCARO	Umberto	I
(Municipio)
Roncaro
RONCARO	Umberto
I/Celesia
Roncaro
RONCARO	Delle
Roncaglie/S.Agata
Roncaro
LARDIRAGO	Duca
d'Aosta,	287
Lardirago
CERANOVA	S.Rocco	-
SP2
Ceranova
BORNASCO	S.Rocco	-
SP2	(Bivio	Ceranova)
Bornasco
CERANOVA
Buonarroti/Montale
Ceranova
BORNASCO	Grugnetto	-
SP2
Vidigulfo
VIDIGULFO	IV
Novembre/Bichignana
Vidigulfo
VIDIGULFO	IV
Novembre/Caduti
Vidigulfo

	
6:20

	
6:23

	
6:26

	
6:27

	
6:29

	
6:32

	
6:33

	
6:33

	
6:42

	
6:44

	
6:45

	
6:47

	
6:49

	
6:52

	
6:53
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VIDIGULFO	Moro/Pertini
Vidigulfo

VIDIGULFO
Madonnina/Aldo	Moro
Vidigulfo
VIDIGULFO
Libertà/Risorgimento
Vidigulfo
VIDIGULFO
Carducci/Milano
Vidigulfo
VIDIGULFO	Mandrino	-
SP50
Vidigulfo
SIZIANO
Casamatta/S.Vitale
Siziano
SIZIANO
S.Rocco/Cantalupo
Siziano
SIZIANO	Roma/Negri
(Chiesa)
Siziano
SIZIANO	S.Teresa,	38
Siziano
PIEVE	EMANUELE	Dei
Pini/Abeti	(Ex	Quartiere
INCIS)
Pieve	Emanuele
PIEVE	EMANUELE
Roma/Gemelli
Pieve	Emanuele
OPERA	Dosso	Cavallino	-
SP28	Vigentina
Opera
OPERA	Diaz/Manara
Opera

OPERA	Diaz/S.Francesco
Opera
OPERA
Berlinguer/Allende
Opera
OPERA	Noverasco	-
SS412,	1
Opera
MILANO
Ripamonti/Camporgnago
Milano
MILANO
Ripamonti/Quintosole
Milano
MILANO	Ripamonti,	514
Milano

	 6:54

	
6:55

	
6:58

	
6:59

	
6:59

	
7:05

	
7:06

	
7:06

	
7:07

	
7:13

	
7:18

	
7:19

	
7:22

	
7:23

	
7:25

	
7:29

	
7:30

	
7:30

	
7:31



Solo	entrata

Solo	uscita

MILANO
Ripamonti/Macconago
(IEO)
Milano
MILANO	Vigentino	-
Ripamonti
Milano
MILANO
Cermenate/Volvino
Milano
MILANO
Cermenate/Montegani
Milano
MILANO	Romolo	FS/M2
Milano

	
7:33

	
7:35

	
7:45

	
7:46

	
7:54


